1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910959634003321
Taylor John M (John McLellan), <1947->

Bloody Valverde : a Civil War battle on the Rio Grande, February 21,
1862 / / John Taylor

Albuquerque, : University of New Mexico Press, ¢1995

9786613811509
9781282233768
1282233769
9780826330017
0826330010
9780585283791
0585283796

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (200 p.)
Historical Society of New Mexico Publications series

973.7/31
Valverde, Battle of, Val Verde, N.M., 1862

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

n

"Published in cooperation with the Historical Society of New Mexico.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Origins -- Prelude to a fight -- Opening gambits -- The battle is joined
-- Apparent victory -- Change of command -- The tide turns -- The
field is lost -- Pyrrhic victory -- Retrospective.

The first complete account of the largest battle in New Mexico, and a
turning point in the Civil War in the West.



