

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910959634003321
Autore	Taylor John M (John McLellan), <1947->
Titolo	Bloody Valverde : a Civil War battle on the Rio Grande, February 21, 1862 // John Taylor
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Albuquerque, : University of New Mexico Press, c1995
ISBN	9786613811509 9781282233768 1282233769 9780826330017 0826330010 9780585283791 0585283796
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (200 p.)
Collana	Historical Society of New Mexico Publications series
Disciplina	973.7/31
Soggetti	Valverde, Battle of, Val Verde, N.M., 1862
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"Published in cooperation with the Historical Society of New Mexico."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Origins -- Prelude to a fight -- Opening gambits -- The battle is joined -- Apparent victory -- Change of command -- The tide turns -- The field is lost -- Pyrrhic victory -- Retrospective.
Sommario/riassunto	The first complete account of the largest battle in New Mexico, and a turning point in the Civil War in the West.